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ZIL~ PARISHAD, GANJAM, CHATRAPUR

Phone : 06811-263965
FAX: 06811-263552
E-mail-ori-dganjam@nic.in

LNo S"Q.9..j / Estt-Il
XXVII - 56/25

To,
The all BDOs of Ganjam district

Sub: Publication of final gradation list of Assistant Engineers ofPanchayati Cadre of
PR&DV-/ Department.

Ref: 1,.No.13448 dated 23.05.2025 of Additional Secretary to Government, PR&DW
deptt.

Sir,
With reference to the subject cited above, Iam to transmit herewith the aforesaid

letter on publication of final gradation list of Assistant Engineers of Panchayati Cadre,

which is self-explanatory.

Hence, you are requested to circulate the provisional gradation list of Assistant

Engineers among the AEs of your block for their information.

Encl:
As above

Yours faithfully



II

Sub: Publication- of Final Gradation list of Assistant Engineers of Panchayati Cadre of PR&DW
Department,

"~J '
~:I;~!:'

.~,_
Sir,

In invitmg a reference on the captioned subject, r am directed to say that after: considering
the objectio~s':~ceived from various quarters on the above issue the gradation. list of Assistant
Engineersfber:o~Ji~g'to Panchayati Raj cadre has been finalized.

~ ,_,. • 't•.:""

It i!!.th~i:~fore,requested to kindly circulate the gradatio
concerned-fer itlformation .. .... ," :.~:' ,(.

\

Additional SeCI

Copy along with its enclosures forwarded to all Jlectors Ian BDOs for information and
necessary action.

t
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Date of Entry Date of Present51. . Name ofthe Assi.stant Date.of Date of Entry intoGovt. 'promotion as Category posting,No. Engineer . B.irth into Service
Service A'E (Qbtrtctl1 Ani! Kumar Sahu 15.(}t5.19'66 01.08.199'6 01.08.1996 13.02.202,5 SEBe Kanqhamal2 Gayadhar Singh 11.04.1969 09.06.1999 09.06.1999 Q6.11.2023 SC Balasore3 Prakash Chandra Sethy 13.03.1968 13.10.1999 13.10.1999 {)6.11.2023 SC Kandharnal4- Asit Ku. Nayak 02,0.2..1973 05.04.1995 20:08.2015 22.02.2024 5T Dsogarh

5 Bhanja Kisho.re Pant 20.08.1965 29.02;1.996 20.08.2015 06.11.2023 ' U'R . iKbordh;i
6 Girish Kumar Patra 26.06,1966 10.12.1996 20.08.2Q15 31,05.202'3 till Nuapada ,
7 Khitish Chandra Patra J 29:06.1.967 09.04.1997 20.06.2015 06.11.,2n23 SEne Jajpqr
8 T. Gopal Krushna Sarab 10.05.1961 16.08.1997 20'.08.2015 17.04.2023 UR Kalahandi
9 Abakash Narayan Panda 15.05,.1965 02.01.1998 20.08.2015 22.02.2024 UR Nuapada
10 Sanjay Ku. Sahoo 29.07.1965 11.08.1998 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 S.E.B.C Balangir
11 Mihir Kumar Dash 04.06.1966 19.09.1998 20.08.2015 06.11.2023 OR Kendrapara
12 Shishir Ku. Dash 10.09.1966 11.11.1998 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 UR Boudh
13 Sunil Ku. Nanda 13.07.1965 13.11.1998 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Puri
14 Abhaya Ku. Mallick 09.10.1965 26.11.1998 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 S.E.B.C [ajpur
15 Sanjib Ku. Panda 01.06.1965 27.11.1998 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Cuttack
16 Rajat Ku. Mohapatra 10.04.1967 30.11.1998 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR [ajpur
17 Dharmara] Biswal 25.09.1968 18.02.199'9 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 S.t.B.C Bargarh
18 Santosh Ku. Patra 21.05.1966 12.03.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 ·UR Sundargarh
19 Swadhin Ku. Das 13.01.1967 21.05.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 UR Slibarnapur
20 Sanatan Bhola 04.05.1967 13.08.1999 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 .S.E.B.C Nayagarh
21 Debasis Mishra 13.07.1966 27.10.1999 20.0B.2015 2.2.02.2024 UR· [ajpur
22 Naga Bhusan Jadab 15 ..07.1975' e~.1-1.1999 . .2.(}•.08.Z01'S>'-· . I3.05.2021 S.C Ganjam
23 Biraja Prasad Panda 25.06.1965 11.11.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 UR Gajapatf
24 Rabindranath Tudu 09.05.1975 15.11.1999 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 S.T Angul
25 Susanta Kumar Mallick 04.03.1976 17.11.1999 20.08.2015 22.12.2022 S.C Cuttack
26 Subramanium Panda 08.06.1977 17.11.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 S.C Gajapari
27 S. Dillip Kumar Patra 20.05.1965 18,11.1999 20.08,2015 22.12.2022 OR Ganjam
28 Voona Srinivas Rao 20.06.1968 26.11.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 UR Rayagada
29 Lokanath Naik 09.07.1977 01.12.1999 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 S.T Keonjhar
30 S.Ashok Ku. Patra 25.05.1965 02.12.1999 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 UR Rayagada
3J. ' Manoranjan Sahu 18.06.1965 02.12.1999 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 S.E.B.C Khordha
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32~" Susanta Ku, Sahoo 01.07.1967 03.12.1999 20.08.2015 28,03.2022 S.E.B..C Puri·

33 Gyanendra Padhi 30.04.1966 07.12.1999 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Nayagarh

34 Pratap Ku.Mishra 19.01.1966 09.12.1999 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Rayagada

35 Aswin Ku. Patnaik 03.05.1967 17.12.1999 20.08,2015 13.05.2021 UR Nabarangpur

36 Ananda Ku, Mandai 18.04.1976 22.12.1999 20.08,2015 28.03.2022 S.C Nabarangpur

37 Md. Ahmad Sharif 01.03.1967 07.04.2000 20.08.2015 13.05,2021 UR Subarnapur

38 Kedarnath_ Choudhury 24.06.1966 07.04,200.0 20.08.2015 13.05,2021 UR Kandhamal

39 Satya Prakash Narayan Bhattaray 01.07.1977 25,04.20QO 20.08.2015 06.11.2023 SC Cuttacl{

40 Bijay Ku. Mallik 01.07.1968 03.05.2,000 20.08,.2015 28.03.2022 S.C Ke.0ujnar
41 Blswa Ranjan Behera 07.05.1975 03.05.2000 20,08.2015 02.06.2'022 S.C Dhenkanal
42 Cnandrasekhar Samantray 21.06.1966 06.05.2000 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 S.E.B.C Nayagarh

43 Swarnamayee Panda 08.05.1979 12.05.2000 20.08.2015 13,05.2021 S.C Bhadrak

44 Raigopal Marandi 02.04.1975 12.05.2000 20.08.2015 22.02.2024 ST I'Cuttack

!±5:___ J_ay.a:.d.el:L£atra 18.06..1967 15.05,2000 20,082015 13.05.2021 .s~E.RC Bhadrak

46 Debajani Sutar 30,.07.1978 15,05.2000 20,08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Kendrapara

47 Kailash Chandra Meher 14.04.1977 16,05.2000 20.08.2015 06,11.2023 ST Bargarh

48 Srikanta Sahoo 30.06.1967 17.05.2000 20.08.2015 13,05.2021 SEB.C Dhenkanal

49 Pradyumna Ku.Naik 10.07,1976 17.05.2000 20,08.2015 28.03.2022 S:.T Mayurbhanj
I

50 Desabandhu Nayak 06,10.1977 17,05.2UOO 20.08.2015 13.05.2'021 S.T Dhenkanal

51 Sandhyarani Parra 05.91.1978 22.05.2000 20..08,2015 13,05.2021 UR Cuttack

'52 Prabhat Ku, Rath 22.07.1966 24.05.2000 20;08.2015 02.06.2.022 DR Balangfr

,5,3 Smt. Belabhumi Sahoo '23.12.1977 25.05.2000 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 ' . UR Cuttaok

54 Sanatan Kechhu
.~ I",,n. "., .,,, "VI ~ ..... I_('.~"",h..."~""
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55 Bij!'!ya.Ku.Padhi 07.tl4'i1966 ,a1..05.200.0 .20.08.2015 02.06.2Q22 UR Boudh

56 Sayed Amjad.Ali 0.1.01.1966 '01..062000 29..08.2015 13.05.2021 'UR BOt,db -
57 Prasanta Ku. Sahu 02,.05.1968 06.06.2000 20.08.2015 .22.02.2024 UR 'Ganjam

58 BiJ~YeKu, Purty 22.07.1978 19.06.2000 20.08.2015 22.02.2024 ST Subarnapur

59 Raj Kishore Naik 09.07.1976 21.06.200.0 20.08.2015 22.12.2022 S.C Angul

60 lauru Ekka 12.10,1977 24.06.2000 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 S.T Deogarh

61 Ajay Ku, Behera 19.0'3.1968 27,06.2000 20.08:2015 02.06.2022 S.E.B,C salasore
62 Biswarnohan Pattnaik 09.07.1968 05.07.2000 20.08,2015 13,05.2021 UR Puri

63 Asbok Ku.Prusty 18.07.1968 05.07.2000 20.08.2015 13,05.2021 S,E.B.C Puri

64 Sarat Ku. Sahoo 07,10.1970 02.08.2000 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 S.C Kendrapara

65 N. Suryanarayan 08.10.1965 11.08.2000 20.08.2015 31.10.2023 SEBC Sonepur .
k
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66 Abhimanyu Behera . 19.12.1967 07.09.2000 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 S.E.B.C Nabarangpur
67 Aksbya Ku.Mahapatra 20.06.1966 21.09.2000 20.08.2015 22.02.20.24 sEBC Kalahaltdi
68 Hrudananda lena 06.02..196:7 22,09.2000 2'0.08.201'5 13.05.2021 S.E.B.C Bhadtak
69 Bipin Blhari Dash . 06.09~1~no 11.10.2000 20.08.2015 ,22.p.2,02'2 UR Dhenkanal
70 Nirmal Ku. Panda 15.07.196;6 08.11.200,0 20.08.2015 02.06.202.2 DR Sundargarh
71 Bhim Charan Tudu 04.10.1978 17.11.iQoO . 20.08.2015 0-6.11.2023 ST Mayurbh~nj
72 Gobinda Chandra Behera 02.02..1907 2,3.03..2001 20".08.2015 . Za.03.2,QZ2 ,:S.E.B.C Bhactrak
73 Rajiv Sethi aO.05.3.973 Z3.03.20Ql 20.08.2015 22.12.2022 S.c .Bhadrak
74 Ashok Ku.Dalabehera 0,7.07.1969 19.05.2001 20.0'8.2'015 13.05.2.021 ,S.E}B.C Nayagarh
75 Smrutiranjan Sethy 09.06.1974 19.05.2001 20..08.2015 13.05.2021 S.C Kala'handi
76 Ramesh Ch, Lenka 18.02.1969 26.0S.200l 20.08.2'015 13.05.2021 ' 'S.E.8.C K;:t!ldh~mal
77 Binoda Bihari Puhan 04.05.1966 08.06.2001 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 .S.E.B.C Purl
78 Anil Ku. Biswal 15.08.1968 08.06.2001 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 S.E.B.C Jiljpl.lr.
79 Binod Ku,Kisan 03.03.1979 25.06.2001 20.08.2015 28.03.2022 .s.T Gajapati
80 Ranjan Ku. Nayak 03.06.1967 04.08.2001 200.08.2015 13.05.2021 .S..E.B.C Bargarh
81 Nagarjun Pradhan 11.08.1967 06.03.2002 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 S.E.B.C Bargarh
82 Devi Prasad Mohapatra 04.10.1969 24.06.2002 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR . Dhenkanal
83 Fakir Charan Pradhan 6/24/1965 14.05.2003 20.08.2015 02.06.2022 SEBC' Bargarh
84 Madhumita Mishra 28..03.1978 18.06.2003 20.08.2015 13.05.2021 UR Sundargarh
85 Pramoda Kumar Swain 3/6/1966 8/31/2005 25.01.2019 , 30.12.2023 SEBC Dhenkanal
86 Arun Kumar Panda 7/2.0/1969 8/20/2005 22:09.2018 05.12.2023 UR ' Cuttack
87 Sri Trinath Misra 7/1/1969 B/9/2005 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR Rayagada
88 Girish Ku. Parida 5/15/1969 8/29/2005 25.01,2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Dhenkanal
89 Nilamani Mahapatra 2/16/1967 8/29/2005 24..09.2018 . 05.12.2023 UR Dhenkanal
90 Prasanta Kumar Panda 6/21/1969 9/14/2005 28.09.2'.018 22.02.2024 UR [agatsinghpur
91 Sri P.Mohan Rao Patra 1/2i1966 8/22/2005 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Rayagada
92 Bibhudananda Biswal 11/19/1966 9/12/2005 25.01.2019 '22.02.2024 SEBC Kandharnal
93 Laxmikanta Mohanty 7/16/1965 8/17/2005 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Balasore
94 Kanhu Charan Panda 7/1/1965 8/24/2005 25..01.2019 22.02.2024 UR Ganjam
95 Sri Radhashyam Das 5/23/1978 8/19/2005 22.09.2.018 05.12.2023 SC Sundargarh
96 Susanta Ku Sethi 6/9/1980 9/15/2005 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Sundargarh
97 Rajendra MandaI 5/12/1978 9/1/2005 24.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Subamapur
98~...~ Madan Mohan Behera 8/25/1979 9/1/2005 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 SC Keonjhar
99 Sri Rashmi Ranjan Khatua 7/15/1980 8/10/2005 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC . Puri

~"--



,.

< . I,

100~ Bhajaram Behera 1/5/1979 8/29/200.5 22.09.20.18 22.0.2.2024 SC Kandharnal
101 Sri Santosh Kumar Behera . 4/22/1979 8/23/20.05 22,09.2018 30.12,2023 SC Kalahandi
10.2 Haladhar Sial 5/20./1979 8/12/20.05 22.09.2018 22,0.2.2024 SC Keraput
10.3 Sunita [ena 7/12/1982 9/21/2005 0.5,10.,2018 0.5,12.20.23 SEBe Nayagarh
104 Saraswati Majhi 5/13/1980 8/29/2005 24.0.9,2018 30.,12.20.23 UR Dhenkanal
10.5 Sangeeta Mohapatra 7/15/1982 9/19/200.5 22.0.9.20.18 22.02.2024 UR Khordha
106 Suchismita Satapathy 6/7/1980 8/25/2005 22.09.20.18 05.12,2023 UR Cuttack
107 Sunita Maharana 6/15/1960 8/24/20.05 22.09.20.18 0.5.12,2023 SEBC Koraput
10,a Meena Kumari Mohapatra 5/6/1980. 9/3/2005 0.4.10..20.18 22.0.2.20.24 SERe Jajpur
109 Sarmista Panda 7/10/1982 8/17/2005 22.0.9,2018 0.5.12.2023 OR Ganjam
110. Smt Sukanti Kurnari Biswal 4/21/1978 8/18/2005 22.09,20.18 22.02.20.24 SEBC Kalahandl
111 [yotirmayee Sahoo 2/7/1980. 8/12/200.5 22.0.9,20.18 22.0.2.2024 SEBe Kendrapada
112 Sasmita Otta 7/11/1978 8/17/20.0.5 22.0.9.20.18 22.02.20.24 UR Cuttack
113 Ms. Pritichandrika Samal 3/12/1982 8/25/200.5 22.0.9.20.18 05.12.20.23 SEBC ,Cuttack
114 Smt. ~anaJlnt Nayak 4/2,6/1981 8/19720.05 24.09.2018 22.0.2.2024 SEse Bhadrak
115 Ms.Smitarani Nath 5/1/1979 8/19/20.0.5 22.09,20.18 05.12.2023 UR Sundargarh
116 Ms. Sagarika Swain 6/1/1982 8/29/20.05 22.09.20.18 22.02.2024 UR Sundargarh
117 Pragyan Paramita Mohanty 5/7/1981 8/22/2005 22.09.2018 05,12.20.23 UR Sundargarh
118 Lipi Mahapatra 2/1/1979 . 9/1/200.5 22.0.9,2018 22.02.2024 UR Puri
119 Annapurna Ghadei 4/22/1983 9/5/2005 24.09.20.18 22.0.2.20.24 SC: Keonjhar I
120. Rarna Chand Hembram 7/5/1980. 8/30/20.05 24.09.2018 30.12.2023 ST Dhenkanal ,
121 Smt.Truptilata Behera 9/5/1984 8/19/2005 22.09.2018 05.12.20.23 SC Sundargarh
lL.<:( sn Ismail saoar ';)/jUfl'11J:5
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123 Rama Majhi 5/2/19~4 8/19/20.0.5 22.09,2018 22.0.2.2.024 cST Mayurbhanj
l24 [yctsnarani Behera 5/11/1979 8/24/2005 25.09.2018 05,12.2023 SC Dhenkanal
J2S Pratap Ku. Nayak 8/1/1968 11/30/200.5 25.01.20.19 22.0.2.20.24 SESe Qanjam
126 Surendra Nath Nayak 6/14/1970 12/5/2005 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Ganjam
127 Abani Ku. Parhi 1/1/1968 ' 12/21/200.5 22.0.9.20.18 05.12.20.23 UR Keonjhar
128 Sri Ramesh Ch. Panigrahi 4/28/1966 1/24/20.06 22,09.20.18 22.02,20.24 UR Sambalpur
129 Basant Kumar Dash 11/30./1968 11/21/2005 22.09.20.18 22.02,2024 UR Nayagarh
130 Aditya Narayan Singh 5/9/1968 12/1/2005 24.09,20.18 22,0.2.2024 UR Nabarangpur
131 Sri Upendra Nath Shee 7/15/1977 1/19/20.06 22.09,2018 30.,12.20.23 SC Sundargarh -
132 Gopal Minz 7/8/1981 12/9/20.05 22.09.20.18 05.12.20.23 ST Koraput
133 Trilochan Sahoo 1/4/1970 3/21/2006 25,01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Cuttack
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134 Bijaya Ku. Nanda 11/16./1966 5/15/2006 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Koraput

1.35 Girish Bihari Das 6/5/1981 11/30/2006 28.09.2018 05.12.2023 sa ' Dhenkanal

136 Sunil Kumar 'sarnal . 4/20/19.69 12/2.3/2006 i5.oL2,019 22.02.2024 SESe- .' Koraput

137 Lmgara] Sahu - H/16/1965 12/23/2006 25.01.2Q19 2'2.02.2024 SEBC Mayurbhan]

13,8 Sri Oilip Kumar Saho.o 6/17/1967 12/24/2006 27.02.203..9 05.12.2023 SESC
"

Balangir

139 Pramod Ku. Das 5/3/1966 12/23/2006 25.0L2019 ' 05.,12.2023 'SEBe Koraput

140 Satya Narayan Tripathy ,6/2/1969 12/24/2006 23..09.2018 0'5.12.2023 UR Bolangir

141 Brajaballabha Padhy . 7/3/1965 1l:?0/2007 22.09.20.18 05.12.2023 ,PR G1!njam
-

142 Ashok Kumar Mishra ,4/13/1970 12/2'3/2006 23~09.2018 05.12.2023 rHR Nayagarh

143 Sri Chittaranjan Satapathy 12/2$/1966 12/22/2.006 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR IaJPilr

144 Kaj1as~ Patra - 8/11/1971 - '12l22/2006 22.09.,2018 300.12.2023 ua Ganjam

145 tlmasankar Dalai 7/5/1981 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 22.02.20,24 SC kendrapara

146 puspanjali Sahoo 6/1/1980 2/23/2007 2'5.01.2019 30.12.2023 ' SEBl!: J:ajpur .

147 I Gayatri Sahoo 7/14/1981 .4/20/2007 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC . Dhenkanal

148 Swarna Prabha Mohanty 5/10/1983 12/26/2006 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SESC Koraput

149 Sasmitarani Sahu 5/7/1980 12/24/2006 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SEBe . Puri

150 Barsha Rani Malia 9/23/1979 12/23/2006 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Khordha

151 Nibedita Mohanty 1/2/1983 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Khordha

152 Ms.Ritarani Patel 7/5/1981, 12/27/2006 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Sundargarh

153 Archana Biswal 7/17/1979 2/22/2007 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SESe Subarnapur

154 Mrs.Samata 7/13/1982 1/24/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Cuttack

155 Swetapadma Nanda 4/29/1983 7/26/2007 19.012019 30.12.2023 UR Keonjhar

156 Smt. Tanuja Mishra 10/20/1980 312/2007 24.09.2018 ·22.02.2024 UR Bhadrak

157 Ms. Madhusmita Mohanty 4/28/1981 12/27/2006 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Sundargarh

158 Pravati Panigrahi 11/13/1982 11/23/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023
';): UR Angul

159 Lilina Nayak 2/8/1982 12130/2006 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Cuttack

160 [anakl Patro 5/17/1982 1/25/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Ganjam

161 Prajnya Mohanty 7/8/1979 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Kendrapara

162 Rashmita Manjari Pradhan 6/4/1982 2/2/2007 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SEBe Dhenkanal

163 Arona Manjari Singh 5/15/1982 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Bargarh

164 Debala Sahoo 6/14/1982 12/26/2006 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Kendrapada

165 Madhusmita Sahoo 18.06.1982 05.01.2007 25.06.2019 05.12.2023 UR Sundargarh

16~ Parthabi Dehury 6/5/1982 3/2/2007 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe ' Dhenkanal

l6T Ms.Swagatika Chhualsingh 7/2/1982 - 12/26/2006 19.01.2019 30,12.2023 UR Rayagada

=
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16&~, Ramesh Ch [ani 7/1/1982 1/22/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST Nayagarh
169 Sudhir Kumar Hansdah 6/15/1979 12/23/2006 24.09,2018 22.02.2024 ST Mayurbhanj170 Binaya Kumar Tiriya 3/10/1982 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST Bdudh
171 Nityananda Patro 11/27/1977 1/24/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST Ganjam172 Iagabandhu Naik 7/28/1985 1/5/2007 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 ST Keonjhar173 Durga Charan Hansda 3/7/1983 1/4/2007 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 ST Nabarangpur
174 Sagartka Rout 7/10/1983 12/27/2006 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 SC Jagatsinghpur175 Sasmita Behera 6/10/1983 3/24/2007 24.09.2Q18 05.12.2023 SC Dhenkanal176 Narmada Mohapatra 5/15/1981 3/6/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 Sf: Jag,atisin'ghpur .177 Monalisa Mallik 6/5/1986 12/23/2006 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC .Cuttack178 Amitarani Majhi 1/1/1983 2/26/2007 24.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Mayurbhanj
179 PankaJini Slngh 12/3/1981 3/2/2007 24.09.2018 05.12.2023 .ST Mayurbhanjra-o-- 'SmtPancha:mi--Bh-rtta Atfl.t.1.9-80 12/27/2006' 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST Sundargarh181 Monalisa Das 7/1/1982 12/23/2006 24.09.2018 30.12.2"'023 ,'::'l,.' ,.~o.'ynJ..rbha.nj
182 Sri Gouranga Charan Parida 1/6/1967 3/26/2007 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBe Dhenkanal
183 Manas Kumar Kar 5/2/1968 4/2/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR (PH) Cuttack184 Sanghamitra Pattanaik 7/7/1968 4/3/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Khordha185 Tanmaya Pattnaik 4/9/1969 5/23/2007 24..09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Nabarangpur
186 Ashok Kumar Mishra 5/14/1966 7/5/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Khordha187 Sri Prabhat Kumar Tripathy 6/20/1968 7/23/2007 23.09.2018 22.02.2024 OR Bargarh1H8 Smt jayshree Sanadhya 6/26/1981 8/6/2007 22.09.2018 22:02.2024 UR Kalahandi189 ' Tanmayee Rath 5/5/1981 - 10/31/2,007 22.09.201B 30.12.2023 UR [ajpur..

'-'"...,'" ... ',r ,...,.."' ... i·'...... "' ... ..,,, 'Ul. I...... 0")."0,,)" 1C'C'or Ir.,. l~ .......Il~1:J_ ILJOlan sanxar Acnary rJ ....u~v I J..Jl.fY/ ~,,~ i...... "'_._v~~ 1'__ '''_'_
191 Rarna Ch. Thumb 8/11/1965 11/14/2007 22.0g.2018 05.12.2023 Q~ JajP'UT192 Manoj Kumar Rout 6/15/1969 11/6/2007 27.02.2019, 05,12.2023 SltBC kendrapara193 Pramod Kumar Swain 1/15/1970 11/6/2007 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR Angul
194 Nirod Ku. Sethy 7/5/1979 11/14/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 Sc jajpur
195 Sunita Kumari Dash 6/15/1981 11/6/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Ganjam
196 Prasanti Garnayak 1/5/1984 11/14/2007 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR [ajpur
197 Bandita Dash 12/25/1982 11/14/2007 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Jajpur
198 Smt Rasmita Kumari Dash 1/25/1982 12/11/2007 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR Ganjarn
199 Smt. Abala Nahak 5/25/1984 10/31/2007 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Bhadrak
200 Sushree Sangita Mahanta 7/1/1984 10/29/2007 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Balasore .201 Subhasmita Sahoo 2/15/1984 11/12/2007 26.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Khordha



~.
20.2 Peskar Dhrua 5/9/1982 11/1~2007 24.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST 'iBargath.~.20..3 Sujata Nayak 518lt9~4: 2/1'1L20Q8 25.01.20'19 05 ..12.'202.3 'SEBt

. ~
t'lagatsinghpllr ..20.4 Supay I<isko .616,fl986 2/5/2.00"8 24.0.9.2018 ; 2.2.02.2024' ST' : .' KeQnj;ha'r

..-
..

205' Sri Pravas Ch.Mi'shr:a ,6/16./1972 ,7{31/;2'QOB ,2'a.09.Z018 -30.12,2023 UR . ~SalT!ba1'pIU"Z06 'Pradeepta Pati . 8j4{1984 2/Sj:20pa :z4"D 9,.2018 . 22.0220'24 UR IDhenkanal
20'7 Manjula Dash ' 1/5[1981 2120/2008 2.2,.09:2018 22.02.2D21- U~ , Cutta.ck
20a Sury,akanta Se,nal'_ati (,/1/1969 5/1.0/20.08 22.09.20.1'8 22.0.2.2024 UR Guttack
209 Prasant KumanPadlil J 6l12/l966 5/28/2,00.8 28.09.2 OJJ8· ;iO.12,20 2'3 UR Jagatsin;gnpur

Subas Chandra Das
.

~/5/19n J<J,gl-liSinghpu.r210. 5/20./20.08 ~7.o.2.2019' 0.5.12.2023 SEBC
211 Santosh Kumar' Pl'usJy ,6/1611972 5/20/2008 25.01:2019 05.I2.2023 SESe Barasore
212 Banya l.\1ohanty 9/V198'3 ,fJ/fd_20o.H 22.09.201B . 05:12.2023 UR Cuttack
213 ' Sabitri Das 3/7/1979 5/7/20.0.8 22.09.20.18 22.02.2'024· UR Pari
214 Indra Tanaya Samal 7jUJl1983 .5/19/2'008 22.09.2018 ;'30.12,,202'3 UR . Jagatsinghour
215 .Sasrnfta Nayak ,. 11/29/1982 8/212010 22.09.20.18 22.0.2.2024 lOR Kendrapada
216 Archana Tripathy 11/5/1984 5/26/20'08 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR [Ganjarn

.

217 Arundhati Singh Sarnanta 7/6/1983 5/20./2008 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR : Cuttack
218 Suvadarsini Saswati Pradhan 7/17/1984 5/20/200.8 25.01.20.19 05,12.2023 SESC Cuttack
219 Miss Iogamaya 10/21/1984 6/6/2008 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SEBe Jagatsinghpur
220 Snehasmita Sahoo 7/111984 5/1/2008 25.01.2019 '22.02.2024 SESC Puri
221 Leepak Samal 4/2/1985 5/20/2008 22.09.2018 22.02.20.24 lIR'CPH) Cuttack
222 Keshab Chandra Beherdalei 5/1/1984 5/9/2008 23.0.9.2018 OS.12~2023 ST N'ayagarh
223 Ms.Sibani Ray 12/27/1984 5/6/2008 22.09.2018. ' 05.12,.2023 SC Sundargarh
224 Baidyanath Murmu 6/11/1987 5/12/2008 24.09.2018 05.12,2023 ST . Mayurbhan]
225 Subhalaxrni Jena 6/15/1986 5/20/2008 22.09.2018 OS.12.2023 . SC . Cuttack
226 Rasrnita Nayak ~ 6/5/1987 6/28/2008 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 sC Kalahandl
227 Sri [ugeswar Naik 9/28/1983 5/30/200S 130.09.2018 22.02.2024 ST Ntlapada
228 Labanidhar Kalo 5/10/1987 61..1/20.08 1124..09.2018 .05.12.2023 ST bolangir
229 Sanj~y Kumar Kallo 7/12/1986 5/27/20.08 ' 22.09.2018 .05,12.2023 ST Iagatsf'!Khpur
230 Deepak Raj Bhatra 6/12/1986 12/8/20.08 24.09.2.018 22 ..02,2.024 ST Nabarangpur
231 Sanju Kissan 4/~1985 5/27/2.0.08 24 ..09.2.018 22 ..02.2024 ST [agatsinghpur
232 Ch.Uma Sankar Patra 6/1.0/1971 8/28/2009 22 ..09.2.018 05.12.2.023 UR Gajapati
233 Ranjan Kumar Rout 5/23/1969 8/25/2.0.09 27 ..02.2019 22.02.2.024 SEHC ' Dhenkanal
234: Syamalendu Panda 7/15/1971 8/27/2.009 22,.09.2018 22,02.20.24 UR Ganjarn
235 Usharani Swain 6/23/1983 9/19/2.0.09 24,09.2018 22 ..02.2.024 UR Balasore

)v
Ji~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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236,fi; Hernalata Pradhan 6/4/1983 8/18/2009 25,01.2019 22,02.2024 SEBC [ajpur

237 Subhadarshini Sahoo 10/21/1983 9/2/2009 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SEBC Kendrapada

238 Sangeeta Maharana 6/27/1985 7/18/2010 26.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Nayagarh

239 Srnt.Kabita Das 5/5/1985 8/28/2009 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Balangir

240 Chitroptala Nayak 6/12/1983 8/31/2009 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Puri

241 Smrutirekha Dhada 6/24/1984 9/1/2009 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Jajpur

242 Santi lata Sethy 5/11/1988 9/3/2009 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Puri

243 Archana Nayak 11/26/1985 8/31/2009 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 Sc. Gaja pati

244 Binodini lena 6/16/1986 8/2~/2009 22.09.2018 05.12.202,3 SC Bhadrak
245 Nagirani Murrnu 7/7/1988 . . 8/30/2009 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 ST Ma~l'bhanj

246 Ashrita Topno 3/15/1984 8/25/2009 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 5T [harsuguda
247 Sashikanta Mohalik 6/2/1983 2/15/20io 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Balasore

,248 Pradeep Kumar Sahu 7/16/1971 3/12/2010 06.10.2018 05.12.2023 UR Ganjam
2,49__ Bihb.wiat:ta Mishra 6720/1970 3/29/2010 04.1.0.2018 ,05.12.2023 UR Ganjarn

250 Susant Ku Choudhury 6/4/1972 4/15/2010 04.10.2018 22.02.2024 UR Ganjam

2.51 Pragyan Paramita Mohanty 12/26/1982 7/28/2010 24.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Bhadrak
252 Indira Priyadarshini Mahankuda 7/1/1985 31.03.2010 19.01.2019 30.12.2023 UR Ganjam

253 Kratushesa Brahma 4/5/1985 3/29/2010 04.10.2018 0.5.12.2023 SC kendrapara I'

254 Ms. Reena Pratirna Kujur 5/19/1984 7/21/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 ST Sundargarh

255 Bholanath Mohanty 27.0.4.1973 9/22/20.10 27.02.2019 0.5.12.2023 SESe:: Keonjha«

256 Kabi Ranjan Mohapatra 6/30/1969 9/23/2010 25.01.2019 05.12,,2023 U.R JagatsinghpuT

257 Shiba Prasad Sahoo 5/2.1/1972 9/23/2010 27,02.2019 0.5.12.2023 SE:BC Nayagarh -
[ 125'8 [PfaI<ashKu. Sarnal T[T'Sf .1:'.1 r't·
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I 2S~ Saroj RUe.Sahu 611/1970 12/1/2010 25.~~1.Z,019 22,02'.2024 UR Subarnapur I

I
260 Gobinda Ch, Maharana i 7}1't/1973 9/15/2010 2'5.,01.2019 22,.'o2.:W:24 : UR 'Subarnapur

26i1 Sri ahfsrnaclev Satpathy 512jlfJJ72 9/29/20'10 25 ..01.2019 22.02.2024 UR Bhadrak " .
"

262 Umesh Chandra Sahoo 12.jS/t9Y4 . 9/27/2010 27.02.2019 22.eZ.2'024 sasc l<andRamal

263 Gobinda Ch. Pradhan 03.07.1974 9/21/2010 2/27/2019 05.12.2'023 UR Bhadrak
264 Niranjan Moharana 3/15/1976 9/16/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Balangir

265 Sri Girija Shankar Pati . 1/28/1975 11/4/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 UR Rayagada

266 Gouri Shankar Roy 5/2/1972 9/20/2010 01.03.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Mayurbhanj

267 Sri Muktikanta Sahu 6/1/1973 9/20/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SESC Kendrapada
268 Krushna Chandra Dash 5/20/1973 10/8/2010 27.02.2019 30.12.2023 SESC Nayagarh

269 Debabrata Mohapatra 12/1/1973 9/30/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 UR Khordha

~



'270 Ghanashyam Patel 7/15/1973 9/29/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEEK 'Angul271 Manoranjan Senapati 7/8/1974 9/24/201Q 25.01.2619 22.02.2024 .. UR. . MayurbhC\l]j272 Sri Ambika Prasad-Dash 4/7/1975 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 ,~2.02.2024 UR Rayagada273 Srt San deep Ku.Senapati '6/25/1973 9/30/2010 25.01.2·019 . 30.12.2023, MR' S'undargarh274- ,Sri Laxminarayan Misra . 5/22/1975 10/1/2010 25.61.2019 , 05.12.2023 UR . ,R~:yagarla275 Prakash Chandra jena 5/23/1972 9/29/2010 27.02.2019 05,12.2023 . .sEBe Ganjam276 ,Manoj Ku.Sahoo 9/12/1971 '3/24/2Q19 27.02.20.19 ':22,02..2024 SEliC I R!eonjhar277 Bhaskar Chandra. Rath Iir. 5{15(1:974 11/29/2010 25.01.2·~ll:9 0.5.12.2023 UR Khordha27,8 Parsuram Pattnaik 6/20/1968 1012112010 2~5.01.2019 22.02,2024 hlR Dhepkanal279 Pradeep KUmar Senapati 7/11/1976 9/4/2010 , Olbl0.201S 05.12.2023 UR Cl:ltta,cK280 Babu RamNayak '1/20/1975 9/22/2010 25.01.2,019 22.02.2024 UR Koraput,2,81' Alok Satapa thy 7/1/1975 9/2'2/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2-024 UR Nayagarh282 Saroj Kumar Mohanty 10/27/1974 9/22/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 lJR Satgarh283 Ananta Kishore Sahoo 1/15/1974 1.0/29/2010 25.01.2019 22.022024 'UR . Cuttack284 Darnbarudhar Pradhan 7/17/1974 9/24/2010 01.03.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC A.ngul285 Sukanta Kishore Barik 5/6/1974 9/22/2010 27.02.2019 30.12.2023 SEBC Koraput286 Dillip Kumar Behera 9/10/1978 9/20/2010 ' 04.10.2018 22.02.2024 UR(PH) Nayagarh287 Epari Sasmita Patro 10/9/1984 9/21/2010 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 UR Keonjhar288 Anita Senapati 5/3/1983 9/21/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Khordha289 Ms. Itishree Pratihari 7/3/1983 9/2'0/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Sundargarh290 Madhusmita Mohan_ty 5/4/1983 9/15/2010 24.09.2018 ' 30.12.2023 UR Balasore
Chinmayee Dwibedy . -

'5/14/1983 9/18/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024291 'UR ]agatsinghpur292 Sanjukta Behuria 1/25}1982 9/24/2010 21.07.2019 05.12.2023 UR Keonjhar293 Jyoshnam'!}'ee Debata 7/19/1985 9/20/2010' . 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR lagat~j.f"!g,hpur294 Pabitra Ku.M~allik.:s:". .' 6/511984 9/21/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.202,4 SC ,"~eo~'Jbar."-,,>295 Srnt, Chinma_yee:1f~ij.}i.,:~;~.~,::~ ,:.: ' . 5/3/1985 11/3/201,0 24.09.2018 05.12.20.23 .h .~ ll;Ri.~:c::.'_'b""""; 'O'Henkanal"-,' ....Miss.Jharana Tripathy
,. .. " .... "'t' ~ -'7/Hl/1985, 0" 11/,3,/~1,O..' ,,;_~~J)Q,.2.Q18~~_,"-.I ~().12.202':r -"'" .-

UR Rayagada296
297 Suprava Pradhan 6JZ/1985 9/23/2010 27.02.2D19 22.02.2024 SESC Bnadrak298 Priyadarshini Rout 5/15/1983 9/21/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Cuttack299 Sumansudha Ray 7/1/1983 10/4/2010 22.09.2018 ' 22.02.2024 UR Cuttack
300 Sarita Rout ...... 5/16/1983 9/21/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe . Keonjhar
301 Rashmi Ranjan Nayak 8/24/1982 9/27/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SC Angul
302..t Subhashree Behera 3/27/1980 9/21/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Keonjhar
303 Swarupa Panda 5/17/1985 9/24/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Cuttack



.
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304 ....-: Sri Prabhat Kumar Sethi 7/2/1981 9/16/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SC Balangir

305 Santoshi Panda 2/6/1985 9/24/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR [ajpur

306 Lipsa Priyadarshini Swain 5/25/1983 9/18/~O10 25,01.2019 30.12.2023 SEBC Cuttack

307 Tapaswini Mohapatra 7/5/1985 9/24/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Kendrapada

308 Miss. Surama Sushri Bardhan 12/18/1984 9/18/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Bhadrak

309 Snehalata Pati 6/2/1983 9/24/2010 24,09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Mayurbhanj

310 Sri Ananta Prasad Bidika 5/6/1985 9/22/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SC Balangir

311 Sradhanjali Mohanty 5/19/198.3 9/27/2010 22.09.2018 22.02,2024 UR Jaj.pur

312 Khirabdhi Tanaya Padhy 6/27/19.85 9/24/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024- UR Sambalpur

313 Basundhara Routray 6/7/1983 9/21/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 U'R Cuttack

314 Aparajita Priyadarshini .121~5/1983 9/27/2010 19.01,2019 05.12.2023 UR Koraput

315 Mandakini Padhy 6/8/1984 9/24/2010 22.,09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Ganjam

316 Bijayananda Gochayat 4/30/1983 9/21/2010 05.01.2019 05.12.2023 SC PUl!'i

nr-rSm1'mcmrS'3hov .6/SfJ.9-83 l1nL1/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Angul

318 Santoshi Swain 4/27/1~82 9/28/2010 22.09,2018 30.12.2023 IUK 'CUtta'C:~ .

319 Tanmayee Rana 6/6/1985 . 9/24/2010 07.09.2018 30.12.2023 SEBC Mayurbhan]

320 SwetapadmaMohanty 3/25/1983 9/29/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2024 UR Khordha

32l, Rasmita Rout 5/30/1983 9/27/2010 22.·09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Koraput

322 Manoranjan Mallik 7/12/1985 9/23/2010 25.01.2019 22,02.2024 SC Ganjam

323 Itishree Priyadarsini Behura 6/8/1984 9/24/2'010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Khordha

324 Rashrni Prava Behera
=- 6/1/1984 9/24/2010 27.02,2019 22.02.2024 SERC Khordha-

325 Sipra Sahu 7/14/198i4 9/27/2010 22.09.2018 3'0.12.2023 SEBe JajplJ!r

Mlss.Sonali Das
~ I"'·... ~ ..........;.;.... r"''' [~,;-., iI·

I

326 6181198~ Hl/llrzurtr :£'L.iU.., •.~~.L!J ·v~,"" •."'U·L'J "'<'
I

327 Narmada Sw.ain S/20/1984. 9/27/2010 27.02,2019 22.02.2024 SE-BC Kendrap·ada

328 Loparnudra Beura 12/19/1983 9/28/2010 21.02.2'0'19 22,02,202,4 SESe Jagatsinghpu.r

329 Lopamudra Behera 7/9/1985 9/27/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC KEmdrapada

330 Ritimukta Swain 7/2/1983 9/22/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Nayagarh

331 Amita Mallik 7/24/1984 9/20/2010 25.0-1.2019 0·5.12.2023 SEBC Cuttack

332 Suchismita Parija 5/11/1984 9/22/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 UR Koraput

333 Rupanwita Swain 4/5/1985 9/23/2010 27.02.2019 30.12.2023 SEBe Cuttack

334 Dasarath Khemundu 6/21/1982 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SC nabarangpur

335 Ropalin Nayak 6/4/1983 9/22/2010 23.07.2019 22.02.2024 UR [ajpur

, 336 Mrs.Swapna Barik 7/10/1984' 10/23/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Sundargarh

337 Ms. Geetarani Das 6/30/1980 10/19/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Sundargarh

h_
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338 Gopa Kumar Singh 6/2/1983 9/27/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SC _nabarangpur
339 Nirulata Patra 2/10/.1983 8/2,gl2010 25.01.2.019 22.02.202·4 8EB.G, . [agatsinghpur
34.0 Rasmita Kumari Sahu 7/18/1981 9/24/2,.0.10 22.09.2018 22.02.2.024- UR Ga:njam34.1 . Manasweeni Das 6/2~/19B4 9/21/20'10 22.09.2018 ' 22.02.2024 . SEB:C .Ma¥\<lrhnanj
342 Rupashree Ghadei ·S.j16/1ge6 9/21/2010 ,28.02..2019 05.12.202;3 SERe )3'maclrak
343 Monalisha Priya~alilliriiPrusty 4/281'1996 9/22/2010 :n.02.2019 2'2,02.2024 SERe ' Puri
344 Diptirekha Nath 5/29/1983 9/21/2010 27.02.2019 0:5.12.204'3 SEBC Ganjam
345 Sangram Keshar] Pancharatna Debata 7/1/1985 9/1,2/2010 '25.Q1.2019 .05,12.2023 SC Arigul

346 [agannath Rout 6/11/1983 10/26/2010 25.01.2019 . 2~.02.2024 SC Put
347 Manoj J<!urharDas 6/16/19'79 10/27/2010 25.0-1.2019 30.12,2023 ;£C· Dhenkanal
348 Priyambada Pradhan 2/10/1983 9/21/2010 04.10.2018 30.12.2023 s"EBC{BH) Purl
349 Sujata Behera 3/15/1984 9/15/2010 24.09.2018 ' 22.02.2024 SC; Subarnapur
350 Banita lena 7/25/1987 9/24/2010 221)9.2018 05.12.2023 Sl: . Iajpur
351 Kamal Lochan Bhoi '5/25/1985 9/21/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST, Keonjhar
35.2 Muna Oram 2/10/1986 9/15/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Subarnapur
353 SanjayMinz 10/17/1988 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 ST [ajpur
354 Ram Prasad Kalo 2/20/1986 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST [ajpur
355 PrasantKumarPatro 6/3011982 10/27/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Kandhamal
356 Rajashree Naik 6/28/1983 10/4/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 $C nabarangpur
357 Sri Daktar Naik 3/11/1985 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST, Mayurbhanj
358 Rojaltni Sethy , 5/10/1990 9/21/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 SC Cuttack
359 Bishwajeeta Naik 71'171986 9/27/2010 24.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST ' Keonjhar
360 Kunrnun Behera 5/17/19.88 9/24/2010 22.09.2018 30.12.20~3 SC Keonihar
361 Padmini Behera 6/24/1990 12/1/2010 25.01.2019 , 22.02.2024 t, SC Ganjam
362 Pragnya Paramita Sahoo r7/1/1987' 9/29/2010 05.10.2018 30.12.2023 SC Kendrapara
363 Fagu Murmu 5/1311990 9/21/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Jnarsuguda
364 Meena Das 10/21/1987 10/25/2010 25.01.2019 05:12.2023 Sc. Keonjhar
365 Geetanjali Pujari 7/13/1987 9/21/2010 24.09.2018 05.12.20.23 ST Jharsuguda
366 Bhanumati Tudu 11/7/1987 11/3/2010 22.09.2018 ' 05.12.2023 ST Koraput
367 Prem Chand Singh Dandpat 3/4/1986 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Mayurbhanj
368 Babita Pradhan 11/14/1984 9/25/2010 26.09.2018. 22.02.2024 ST Jharsuguda
36.9 Nanda Kishore Soren 5/10/1985 9/24/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 ST Mayurbhanj
370'- Nibedita Nayak 6/17/1987 10/29/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SC Dhenkanal
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37P"" Padma Charan Pradhan 5/12/1988 9/25/2010 26.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Jharsuguda

372 Surat Ram Naik 2/9/1989 9/30/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 ST Jharsuguda

373 Narahari Munduya 3/17/1985 9/25/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 ST Ganjam

374 Nirupama Naik 6/2/1985 10/25/2010 22.09.2018 05.12.2023 ST Sundargarh

375 Seeta Hansda 8/2/1988 9/22/2010 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 ST Mayurbhanj

376 Harnbiram Marndi 5/19/1981 9/22/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 ST Mayurbhanj

377 Pradyumna Kumar Nayak 9/4/1976 10/5/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 UR Gajapati

378 Gouri Sankar Panda 7/1/1974 . 10/8/2010 25.01.2019 05,12.2023 UR Gajapati

379 Brshnu Prasad Sahoo 7/5/1974 11/8/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 . UR Kendrapada

380 Mahendra Kumar Samal 7/1/1976 9/29/2010 25,01.2019 30..12.2023 UR Balasore

381 Jayanta Kumar Bag 7/5/1974 10/1/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 UR Mayurbhan]

382 Chitaranjan Mishra 6/23/1971 10/1/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 UR Nayagarh

383 Partha Sarathi Das 5/1/1973 9/27/2010 2'5..01.2019 22.02.2024 UR [agatsinghpur

384 Sri Sukrutanand Mishra . 6/15/1976 9/29/2010 25.01.2019 05,12,2023 UR Kalahandi

385 Blkash Chandra Banarjee 1/14/1973 9/22/2010 25.01..21)19' ItL.UL..tUL.4 IUK. '!I;{'a:yu-rbhanj

386 Pranab Prakasha Sahu 6/24/1976 10/6/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 UR ·Puri

387 Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo 6/9/1971 10/1/2010 27.02.2019 22.02.2024 SEBC Gajapati f
I

388 Ranjit Balabantaray 10/12/1973 10/1/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Khordha

389 Blbhudatta Routray 4/20/1973 10/29/2010 01.03.2019 05.12.2023 SEBe Cuttack

390 Sri Chitta Ranjan Jena 6/2/1973 9/28/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SEBC Kalahandi

391 Rasmita Maharana 7/25/1984 10/4/2010 24.09.2018 3.0.12.2023 U:R [harsuguda

39.2 Smt Sarrnistha Priyadarsanl 9/18/1986 9/29/2010 22.09.2@16 30.12.2023 UR Kalahandi

393 Sushree Sangita Dash 16/25jlo;ltj(:)
~ ,'~ I..." n", ",,''''''' run lc.......!........."'_..hI'll £.7!"'V LV Ia«.U7 ..t;VJ::O I...·...·v..,..."'.. ".. -

394 J. Mamata 8)23/1984 1:0/6/2010 22.09.2018 22.02.2.024 UR Ganjam

3'95 Smttarahi Monanty 7/6/1982 . 10-/29/2010 01.03.2,019 OS.iZ,2023 'SESe Cuttack

3'96 Suchlsmita Biswal 7/15/1983 10/4/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SESC Khordha

397 Seela Pradhan 4/1/1986 10/1/2010 27.0Z.2019 05.12.20'23 SERC Khordha

398 Rojalin Barik 7/13/1984 10/25/2010 01.03.2019 05.12.2023 SEJ3cC Angul

399 Smt Bismita Nayak 6/2/1984 9/29/2010 27.02.2019 05.12.2023 SERe Koraput

400 Santosh Kumar Malllk 5/15/1986 9/22/2010 25.01.2019 05.12.2023 SC Nayagarh

401 Swarnalata Dalai 4/26/1984 9/30/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SC Gajapati

402 Dharitri Mahanandia 7/7/1990 10/1/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SC Sundargarh

403 Madhusmita Mallick 6/12/1983 9/29/2010 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SC Kendrapada

404 Monalisa Mohapatra 9/15/1990 12/6/2010 25.01.2019 30.12.2023 SC Cuttack

-rL
--



..
40.5 Rama Chandra Sarangi 7/11/1972 6/9/2011 25.01.2U19 o.5.J2.2o.2";3 UR ]agatsinghpur40.6 Khitish Chandra Panda 6/9/1974 6/28/20.11 31.01.2019 22.0.2.20.24 UR Jagatsinghpur40.7 Rajani Kanta Panigrahi 6/1/1972 6_L20/2012 25.01.20.19 22.02..20.24 UR KQrapl:lt

,
.408. Sarada Prasanna Swain 5/3/1971 6/17/2011 25.01.20.19 05.12,2023 UR Jagatsil!ghpur

8/1/2011 -40.9 Santesh Kumar Moh;:mty 5/10./1975 25.0.1.20.19 -24·0.2.2024 UR Kerap'l,tt,4=10. . Pramed Kumar Padhi 7/3./1977 6/17/20.11 . 25.0.1.20..19 22.0.2.20.24 UR Ganjam' ,. 411 Santosh Kumar Biswal . 8/15/1974 7/7/20.11 25.0.1.2019 22.02.20.24 UR Nabarangpur412 Smt.Anusaya Acharya .7/1/1984 6/24/2011 . 04.1Q.201.8 30..12.402'3 UR S].lndargarJr4'1.3 Madhusmita Padhi 5/7/1984 7/7/20.11 104.16.20.18 30.12.2623 UR Ganj'am414 Smt, Gayatri Kar 7/10/1984 7/8/20.11 i2.1o..2Df8 22.62.2'0.24 ,U.R .i: Sambalpur415 M.irambika S.ahl'>o 06,0.2.1986 7/13/20.11 0.4.10..2018 0.5..1.2,2'01:3 ,OR Ct)ttack416 Riiialaxrni Singh 7j9/t984 i6/9/2()11 '22.09.20.1.8 ,.22.0.2.20.24 UR Keonjhar417 Sasmita Udgata, 7/6/1984 5/30./201'1 22.09.2018 22.02.26'24 l:lR Kherdha418 Satyap ira Behera 12/7/1982. 6/20/2011 25.0.1.2019 22.02.20:2.4 : SC Suoarnapur .419 Pradeepta Kumar Sethi 2/17/1982 7/14/2011 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 SC 'Gajapati420 Gyana Ranjan Behera 9/7/1982 6/20./2011 25.01.20.19 30.12..2023 SC Iajpur421 Sri.Klran Kumar Sandh 4/9/1978 6/18/2011 25.0.1.2019 30.12.2023 SC Kalahandt422
~
Rajib Singh 11/5/1987 8/3/2011 25.0.1.2019 30.12.2023 ST Koraput423 Deepak Kumar Murmu 12/19/1985 6/16/2011 25.0.1.2019 22.02.20·24 ST Mayurbhanj424 Sri Karunakara Murmu 5/10/1987 . 6/17/2011 26.01.2019 OS.12.2023 5T .: Kalahandi425 Mina Kumari Sidu - 5/3/1990 7/4/2011 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 . S1 Cuttack426 Sabita Soren 4/20/1986 6/17/2011 22.0.9.20.18 05.12.2'013 ST Ialpur427 Sri Birendra Nath Singh 7/10/1989 6/17/2011 25.0.1.2019 05.12.2.023 ST Balangir428 Sri Bibhuti Bhusan Nayak 7/31/1987 6/17/2011 25.01.2019 o.S.l2.2o.23 $T Balangir429 Bhubaneswari Naik 2/2/1991 7/22/2011 04.10.2018 22.0.2.2024 ST kendrapara430. Bikram Soren 5/10/1986 7/12/2011 25.01.2019 .22.0.2.2~024 5T Gan;am431 Mawanee Soren ~5/31/t991 6/9/2011 24.0.9.2018 2'2.0.2.2024 5T K~onjhar432 Ms.Minati Kishan 10./14/199.0 6/22/2011 22.09.2018 30.12.2023 ST Sundargarh433 Tulsiram Sabar 3/10/1987 6/20/2011 25.01.2019 05.12,2023 5T Nabarangpur434 Krushna Ch. Nalk 6/5/1988 6/16/2011 25~01.2o.19 30.12.2023 5T Dhenkanal435 Rabindranath Soren 7/21/1988 6/30/2011 25.01.2019 22.02.2024 5T' Keonjhar436 Smt.Reena Bagh 5/20/1985 6/21/2011 22.0.9.2018 22.02.20.24 5T Sundargarh437 Saraswati Majhi 10./13/1987 7/18/20.11 04.10.2018 30.12.20.23 ST Keonjhar438 Samra Kindo 10./29/1981 6/17/20.11 25.0.1.2019 05.12.20.23 ST Sundargarh
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